Meeting des sprints du RCCM
Mons, 23-11-2024

Epreuve 15
23-11-24 - 11:55

Mixte, 4 x 100m Libre

11 ans et plus
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

1. FAST2
PENNINGER, Hector
MALFAIT, Lizanna (Lizi)

2. FAST1
FLEMENT, Robbe
CHICHKOVA, Lili

3. USM1

HANNOTEAU, Isalyne

GERBERT, Romain

4, Ons?2
DEBLANDRE, Célia
SIRAULT, Théo

5. Ons1
DEVOS, Lucie
MULLER, Loukas
6. CCM1

DINICESCU, Damian
DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine

7. CCM2

DESCHAMPS, Alayne

ID BOUFKER, Idris

8. RBP1
ALVES, Joana
SIDANER, Amélie

9. CCM3
BONTE, Esteban
BUGHIN, Alice

10. Ons 3

LUCAS, Yanis
T'SJOEN, Aeva
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sw10.12 départ anticipé 4éme nageur

CARLIER, Néva

MOREAU, Lauralyne
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36.78
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FAST
58.42
1:02.12

FAST
59.51
1:03.89

USM
59.76
1:03.78

Ons
1:11.30
1:02.72

Ons
1:20.74
57.91

CC™M
1:02.79
1:10.42

CCM
1:18.89
1:07.63

RBP
1:19.17
1:19.24

CCM

1:05.98
1:18.48

Ons

1:25.68
1:23.84

CCM

1:18.63
1:18.09

VAN DAELE, Lore
CORNELIS, Isaac

STERKEN, Nila
VAN UYTVEN, Robbe

DUPUIS, Soline
TORRES, Teddy

VAN WOLVERTHEM, Mélina
ROTA BULO, Enzo

LANDRAIN, Lou
LEMAN, Arnaud

ID BOUFKER, Selma
MEUNIER, Florent

TOADERE, Armin Stefan
VICO VERVENNE, Sarah

DEMONTY, Gabriel
DEMONTY, Sébastien

LASSOIE, Sasha
TOUBEAU, Naoki

BONVOISIN REMY, Sam
VAN DAMME, Eleonor

PUSCALAU, Ayan Andrei
ZAKKANE, Imrane
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4:01.69
30.67
27.18
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4:12.17
31.30
29.06

4:24.90
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29.90

4:31.36
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27.72

4:31.37
36.45
29.86

4:39.71
28.83
33.56

4:57.86
36.16
30.33

5:03.14

39.15
37.16

5:34.17

38.97
39.72

6:00.43

52.28
40.44

Pts

514
1:04.28
56.87

510
1:04.11
54.73

452
1:07.70
1:00.93

390
1:09.41
1:01.47

363
1:14.59
58.12

363
1:15.27
1:02.89

331
1:02.30
1:10.89

274
1:15.46
1:03.99

260

1:21.92
1:16.76

194

1:22.04
1:22.61

1:52.13
1:31.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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